TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

22337

74696

70217

5460

79184

59926

51901

59373

93143

Namn

Girard Old Vine Zinfandel

Domaine Combier

Les Sorts Seleccio

Les Dames de Vergy

Morgon les Charmes

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Les Sorts Serra Catalana

Elegante

Cuvée Constance

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-09

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Girard Winery

Domaine Combier

Celler Masroig

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Rabiega

Chiara Condello

Celler Masroig

Sant'Armettu

Domaine Thunevin

Land

USA

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
ROt
ROt
ROt
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

249 kr

299 kr

125 kr

279 kr

189 kr

199 kr

129 kr

279 kr

350 kr

129 kr



